us.allegion.com
eFax:  1.877.424.8494
Ordering
US 	 877.671.7011
Canada	 800.900.4734

label for fire rated applications. Edge guard lengths have
a range from 12" - 120" in 1⁄8" increments.
Use the Ives edge guard ordering guide to select the best
edge guard model, UL, length, finish, and cutout option to
fit your project needs.
Edge
guards
1.750 [44.5]
1.250 [31.8]
93°
1.750 [44.5]
1.250 [31.8]
90°
Semi-overlap type
Edge guard model
2   •   Ives   •   Edge guards
1.750 [44.5]
0.875 [22.2]
90°
1.750 [44.5]
0.875 [22.2]
93°
1.750 [44.5]
0.875 [22.2]
93°
1.750 [44.5]
0.875 [22.2]
90°
1.750 [44.5]
R2.500 [R63.5]
0.875 [22.2]
1.750 [44.5]
90°
1.250 [31.8]
1.750 [44.5]
1.250 [31.8]
93°
1.750 [44.5]
1.250 [31.8]
93°90°
90°
1.750 [44.5]
1.250 [31.8]
1.750 [44.5]
1.250 [31.8]
R2.500 [R63.5]
1.750 [44.5]
90°
1.250 [31.8]
1.750 [44.5]
93°
1.250 [31.8]
1.250 [31.8]
1.750 [44.5]
93°
1.750 [44.5]
90°
1.250 [31.8]
90°
1.750 [44.5]
1.250 [31.8]
R2.500 [R63.5]
Mortise type
7300